
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Raffle Drum

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: 12-ST、16-ST、25-ST MODEL:12-AC、16-AC、22-AC

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Raffle Drum
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INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you very much for choosing this Raffle Drum.
- Please read all of the instructions before using it. The information will help
you achieve the best possible results.
The products carried in this catalog may be different in color than the actual
item.

WARNING:
1. Operate in a safe work environment. Keep your work area clean, well-lit,
and free of distractions.

2. Use as intended only.
3. This is not a toy, Not for use by children. Do not let children play or jump
on the product.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model 12-ST 16-ST 25-ST 12-AC 16-AC 22-AC

Main material Steel Brass Plated Acrylic

Cage size

(length)

inches

11.6 16.1 21.3 12 16.1 22.2
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ASSEMBLY AND USE

①Bearing ②Handle assembly ③Polling hole cover

④Non-slip foot cup

1.Install bearing as shown in Figure 1-1.

Figure 1-1
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2.Install handle assembly as shown in Figure 1-2.

Figure 1-2
3.Adjust the tightness of the drum by operating this handle as shown in
Figure 1-3.

Figure 1-3

4.Install the Polling hole cover as shown in Figure 1-4.

Figure 1-4
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5.Install the Non-slip foot cup as shown in Figure 1-5.

Figure 1-5.

MAINTENANCE

1. Avoid prolonged exposure to the sun to avoid aging.
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Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Tombola-Trommel

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Werkzeuge  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  anzubieten.
„Sparen  Sie  die  Hälfte“,  „Halber  Preis“  oder  andere  ähnliche  Ausdrücke,  die  wir  verwenden,  stellen  nur  eine  

Schätzung  der  Ersparnis  dar,  die  Sie  beim  Kauf  bestimmter  Werkzeuge  bei  uns  im  Vergleich  zu  den  großen  
Topmarken  erzielen  können,  und  decken  nicht  unbedingt  alle  von  uns  angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  ab.  Wir  

möchten  Sie  freundlich  daran  erinnern,  bei  Ihrer  Bestellung  bei  uns  sorgfältig  zu  prüfen,  ob  Sie  im  Vergleich  
zu  den  großen  Topmarken  tatsächlich  die  Hälfte  sparen.

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch,  bevor  

Sie  das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  eine  klare  Auslegung  unserer  

Bedienungsanleitung  vor.  Das  Erscheinungsbild  des  Produkts  richtet  sich  nach  dem  

Produkt,  das  Sie  erhalten  haben.  Bitte  verzeihen  Sie  uns,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  informieren,  

wenn  es  Technologie-  oder  Software-Updates  für  unser  Produkt  gibt.

Haben  Sie  Fragen  zum  Produkt?  Benötigen  Sie  technischen  Support?  Bitte  kontaktieren  Sie  

uns:  

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/

support

-  1  -

MODELL:  12-ST,  16-ST,  25-ST MODELL:  12-AC,  16-AC,  22-AC

Tombola-Trommel

Brauchen  Sie  Hilfe?  Kontaktieren  Sie  uns!

Machine Translated by Google



WARNUNG:

(Länge)

16-AC 22-AC

16.112

12-AC25-ST

21.3

16-ST

16.1

12-ST

11.6

-  2  -

Modell

Käfiggröße

Acryl

Zoll

22.2

Hauptmaterial  Stahl  Messing  beschichtet

1.  Arbeiten  Sie  in  einer  sicheren  Arbeitsumgebung.  Halten  Sie  Ihren  Arbeitsbereich  sauber,  gut  

beleuchtet  und  frei  von  Ablenkungen.

2.  Nur  bestimmungsgemäß  verwenden.

Artikel.

BEWAHREN  SIE  DIESE  ANWEISUNGEN  AUF

-  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  vor  der  Verwendung.  Die  Informationen  helfen

Die  in  diesem  Katalog  aufgeführten  Produkte  können  in  der  Farbe  von  den  tatsächlichen

erzielen  Sie  die  bestmöglichen  Ergebnisse.

Vielen  Dank,  dass  Sie  sich  für  diese  Tombola-Trommel  entschieden  haben.

3.  Dies  ist  kein  Spielzeug.  Nicht  für  Kinder  geeignet.  Lassen  Sie  Kinder  nicht  damit  spielen  oder  springen.

auf  dem  Produkt.

ANWEISUNGEN

MODELL  UND  PARAMETER

Machine Translated by Google
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MONTAGE  UND  VERWENDUNG

ÿRutschfeste  Fußschale

Abbildung  1-1

1.Bauen  Sie  das  Lager  wie  in  Abbildung  1-1  gezeigt  ein.

ÿLager  ÿGriffbaugruppe  ÿAbdeckung  für  Abrufloch

Machine Translated by Google



3.  Passen  Sie  die  Festigkeit  der  Trommel  durch  Betätigen  dieses  Griffs  an,  wie  in  Abbildung  1-3  gezeigt.

Abbildung  1-2

2.Installieren  Sie  die  Griffbaugruppe  wie  in  Abbildung  1-2  gezeigt.

4.Installieren  Sie  die  Abdeckung  der  Polling-Öffnung  wie  in  Abbildung  1-4  gezeigt.

Abbildung  1-3

Abbildung  1-4

-  4  -

Machine Translated by Google
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Abbildung  1-5.

5.Installieren  Sie  die  rutschfeste  Fußschale  wie  in  Abbildung  1-5  gezeigt.

1.  Vermeiden  Sie  längere  Sonneneinstrahlung,  um  der  Hautalterung  vorzubeugen.

WARTUNG

Machine Translated by Google



YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  Centurion  House,

-  6  -

UK  REP

Vertreter  der  EG

Nach  AUS  importiert:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD,  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD
NSW  2122  Australien

Adresse:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  

Shanghai  200000  CN.

Ort,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.,  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

Machine Translated by Google



Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Tambour  de  tombola

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  

électronique  www.vevor.com/support

« Économisez  la  moitié »,  « Moitié  prix »  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  utilisée  par  nous  ne  représente  
qu'une  estimation  des  économies  que  vous  pourriez  réaliser  en  achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  
aux  grandes  marques  et  ne  couvre  pas  nécessairement  toutes  les  catégories  d'outils  que  nous  proposons.  

Nous  vous  rappelons  de  bien  vouloir  vérifier  soigneusement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  chez  
nous  si  vous  économisez  réellement  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques.

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  prix  compétitifs.

Machine Translated by Google
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Il  s'agit  de  la  notice  d'utilisation  d'origine.  Veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  
instructions  du  manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  le  droit  d'interpréter  clairement  
notre  manuel  d'utilisation.  L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  
reçu.  Veuillez  nous  excuser,  nous  ne  vous  informerons  plus  si  des  mises  à  jour  technologiques  
ou  logicielles  sont  disponibles  sur  notre  produit.

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  nos  produits ?  Vous  avez  besoin  d'assistance  technique ?  
N'hésitez  pas  

à  nous  contacter :  Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  
électronique  www.vevor.com/support

MODÈLE :  12AC,  16AC,  22ACMODÈLE :  12ST,  16ST,  25ST

BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZNOUS!

Tambour  de  tombola

  1  
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AVERTISSEMENT:

article.

1.  Travaillez  dans  un  environnement  de  travail  sûr.  Gardez  votre  espace  de  travail  propre,  bien  
éclairé  et  exempt  de  distractions.

2.  Utiliser  uniquement  comme  prévu.

3.  Ce  n'est  pas  un  jouet,  il  ne  doit  pas  être  utilisé  par  des  enfants.  Ne  laissez  pas  les  enfants  jouer  ou  sauter

  Veuillez  lire  toutes  les  instructions  avant  de  l'utiliser.  Ces  informations  vous  aideront

Les  produits  présentés  dans  ce  catalogue  peuvent  avoir  une  couleur  différente  de  la  réalité.

vous  obtenez  les  meilleurs  résultats  possibles.

Merci  beaucoup  d'avoir  choisi  ce  tambour  de  tombola.

CONSERVEZ  CES  INSTRUCTIONS

sur  le  produit.

MODÈLE  ET  PARAMÈTRES

INSTRUCTIONS

22AC

22.2

Matériau  principal  Acier  Laiton  plaqué

(longueur)

Acrylique

pouces

Modèle

Taille  de  la  cage

  2  

12ST

11.6

16ST

16.1

25ST

21.3

12AC

12

16AC

16.1

Machine Translated by Google



1.Installez  le  roulement  comme  indiqué  sur  la  figure  11.

Figure  11

�Coupepied  antidérapant

�Roulement  �Ensemble  de  poignée  �Couvercle  du  trou  d'interrogation

MONTAGE  ET  UTILISATION

  3  
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3.  Réglez  le  serrage  du  tambour  en  actionnant  cette  poignée  comme  indiqué  sur  la  figure  13.

Figure  13

Figure  12

2.  Installez  l’ensemble  de  poignée  comme  indiqué  dans  la  figure  12.

4.  Installez  le  couvercle  du  trou  d’interrogation  comme  indiqué  dans  la  figure  14.

Figure  14

Machine Translated by Google



ENTRETIEN

1.  Évitez  l’exposition  prolongée  au  soleil  pour  éviter  le  vieillissement.

5.  Installez  le  reposepied  antidérapant  comme  indiqué  sur  la  figure  15.

Figure  15.

  5  
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REPRÉSENTANT  DU  ROYAUMEUNI

REPRÉSENTANT  DE  LA  CE

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITÉE.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Bureau  147,  Centurion  House,

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  FrancfortsurleMain.

ECrossStu  GmbH

London  Road,  StainesuponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

NSW  2122  Australie

Importé  aux  ÉtatsUnis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.,  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

Importé  en  Australie :  SIHAO  PTY  LTD,  1  ROKEVA  STREET,  ASTWOOD

Adresse :  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  Shanghai  
200000  CN.

Lieu,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

  6  
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Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  

électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Loterij  Drum

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  

www.vevor.com/support

"Save  Half",  "Half  Price"  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  wij  gebruiken,  geven  alleen  een  schatting  van  de  

besparingen  die  u  kunt  behalen  door  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  te  kopen  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken  

en  betekent  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  alle  categorieën  gereedschappen  die  wij  aanbieden,  worden  gedekt.  Wij  

herinneren  u  eraan  om  zorgvuldig  te  controleren  of  u  daadwerkelijk  de  helft  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  

topmerken  wanneer  u  een  bestelling  bij  ons  plaatst.

Wij  streven  er  voortdurend  naar  om  u  gereedschappen  tegen  concurrerende  prijzen  te  leveren.

Machine Translated by Google
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Dit  is  de  originele  instructie,  lees  alle  handleidingen  zorgvuldig  door  voordat  u  het  

product  gebruikt.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  van  onze  gebruikershandleiding  

voor.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  hebt  ontvangen.  

Vergeef  ons  dat  we  u  niet  opnieuw  zullen  informeren  als  er  technologie-  of  software-updates  

voor  ons  product  zijn.

Heeft  u  vragen  over  het  product?  Heeft  u  technische  ondersteuning  nodig?  Neem  dan  gerust  

contact  met  

ons  op:  Technische  ondersteuning  en  E-garantiecertificaat  

www.vevor.com/support

-  1  -

MODEL:  12-AC,  16-AC,  22-ACMODEL:  12-ST,  16-ST,  25-ST

Loterij  Drum

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

Machine Translated by Google



WAARSCHUWING:

Model 25-ST

21.3

-  2  -

16-ST

16.1

16-AC

16.1

22-AC12-AC

12

Acryl

22.2

duim

Hoofdmateriaal  Staal  Messing  geplateerd

(lengte)

12-ST

11.6Kooigrootte

item.

2.  Alleen  gebruiken  zoals  bedoeld.

1.  Werk  in  een  veilige  werkomgeving.  Houd  uw  werkplek  schoon,  goed  verlicht  en  vrij  van  

afleidingen.

behaalt  u  de  best  mogelijke  resultaten.

De  in  deze  catalogus  vermelde  producten  kunnen  qua  kleur  afwijken  van  de  werkelijke  kleur.

-  Lees  alle  instructies  voordat  u  het  gebruikt.  De  informatie  zal  u  helpen

Hartelijk  dank  dat  u  voor  deze  Raffle  Drum  heeft  gekozen.

BEWAAR  DEZE  INSTRUCTIES

op  het  product.

3.  Dit  is  geen  speelgoed,  niet  voor  gebruik  door  kinderen.  Laat  kinderen  niet  spelen  of  springen

MODEL  EN  PARAMETERS

INSTRUCTIES

Machine Translated by Google



1.  Installeer  het  lager  zoals  afgebeeld  in  Afbeelding  1-1.

Figuur  1-1

ÿAntislip  voetcup

ÿLager  ÿHandgreepmontage  ÿAfdekking  van  het  peilgat

MONTAGE  EN  GEBRUIK

-  3  -

Machine Translated by Google
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Figuur  1-2

Figuur  1-4

3.  Pas  de  spanning  van  de  trommel  aan  door  deze  hendel  te  bedienen  zoals  weergegeven  in  

Afbeelding  1-3.

2.  Monteer  de  handgreep  zoals  afgebeeld  in  Afbeelding  1-2.

Figuur  1-3

4.  Plaats  het  deksel  van  het  peilgat  zoals  afgebeeld  in  Afbeelding  1-4.

Machine Translated by Google



ONDERHOUD

Figuur  1-5.

5.  Installeer  de  antislipvoetbeker  zoals  afgebeeld  in  Afbeelding  1-5.

1.  Vermijd  langdurige  blootstelling  aan  de  zon  om  veroudering  te  voorkomen.

-  5  -

Machine Translated by Google



VK  REP

EC-REP
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Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

Londen  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Kantoor  147,  Centurion  House,

NSW  2122  Australië
Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD,  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai  

200000  CN.

Geïmporteerd  naar  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.,  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

Plaats,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Machine Translated by Google



Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-

garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Tombola  trumma

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support

"Spara  hälften",  "halva  priset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  representerar  
bara  en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  köpa  vissa  verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  
de  stora  toppmärkena  och  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alla  kategorier  av  verktyg  som  erbjuds  

av  oss.  Du  påminns  vänligen  om  att  noggrant  kontrollera  när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  om  
du  faktiskt  sparar  hälften  i  jämförelse  med  de  främsta  stora  varumärkena.

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  konkurrenskraftiga  priser.

Machine Translated by Google
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Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  noggrant  innan  du  

använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  

på  produkten  är  beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  

informera  dig  igen  om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?  Kontakta  oss  gärna:  Teknisk  support  och  

e-

garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

MODELL:  12-AC,  16-AC,  22-ACMODELL:  12-ST,  16-ST,  25-ST

BEHÖVER  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

Tombola  trumma

-  1  -

Machine Translated by Google



VARNING:

punkt.

1.  Arbeta  i  en  säker  arbetsmiljö.  Håll  ditt  arbetsområde  rent,  väl  upplyst  och  fritt  från  distraktioner.

2.  Använd  endast  på  avsett  sätt.

3.  Detta  är  inte  en  leksak,  inte  för  användning  av  barn.  Låt  inte  barn  leka  eller  hoppa

-  Läs  alla  instruktioner  innan  du  använder  den.  Informationen  kommer  att  hjälpa

Produkterna  i  denna  katalog  kan  ha  en  annan  färg  än  den  faktiska

du  uppnår  bästa  möjliga  resultat.

Tack  så  mycket  för  att  du  valde  denna  tombolatrumma.

på  produkten.

SPARA  DESSA  INSTRUKTIONER

MODELL  OCH  PARAMETRAR

INSTRUKTIONER

22-AC

22.2

Huvudmaterial  Stål  Mässing  Pläterad

(längd)

Akryl

tum

Modell

Burstorlek

-  2  -

12-ST

11.6

16-ST

16.1

25-ST

21.3

12-AC

12

16-AC

16.1

Machine Translated by Google



1.  Montera  lagret  enligt  figur  1-1.

Bild  1-1

ÿ  Halkfri  fotkupa

ÿLager  ÿHandtagsenhet  ÿKåpa  för  pollinghål

MONTERING  OCH  ANVÄNDNING

-  3  -
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-  4  -

3.  Justera  trummans  täthet  genom  att  manövrera  detta  handtag  som  visas  
i  figur  1-3.

Bild  1-3

Bild  1-2

2.  Installera  handtagsenheten  enligt  figur  1-2.

4.  Installera  pollinghålslocket  som  visas  i  figur  1-4.

Bild  1-4

Machine Translated by Google



UNDERHÅLL

Bild  1-5.

5.  Installera  den  halkfria  fotkoppen  som  visas  i  figur  1-5.

1.  Undvik  långvarig  exponering  för  solen  för  att  undvika  åldrande.

-  5  -
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UK  REP

EC  REP

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  Centurion  House,

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

NSW  2122  Australien

Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.,  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

Importerad  till  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD,  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Adress:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  

shanghai  200000  CN.

Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

-  6  -
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Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Rifa  de  tambor

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  

electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

"Ahorre  la  mitad",  "mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  que  utilicemos  solo  representa  
una  estimación  del  ahorro  que  podría  obtener  al  comprar  ciertas  herramientas  con  nosotros  en  comparación  
con  las  principales  marcas  y  no  necesariamente  significa  que  cubra  todas  las  categorías  de  herramientas  

que  ofrecemos.  Le  recordamos  que,  al  realizar  un  pedido  con  nosotros,  verifique  cuidadosamente  si  
realmente  está  ahorrando  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  brindarle  herramientas  a  precios  competitivos.

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales,  lea  atentamente  todas  las  instrucciones  del  
manual  antes  de  utilizar  el  producto.  VEVOR  se  reserva  una  interpretación  clara  de  nuestro  
manual  de  usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  que  recibió.  
Perdónenos  por  no  informarle  nuevamente  si  hay  actualizaciones  de  tecnología  o  software  en  
nuestro  producto.

¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  asistencia  técnica?  No  dude  en  ponerse  en  
contacto  con  

nosotros:  Asistencia  técnica  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  
www.vevor.com/support

  1  

MODELO:  12AC,  16AC,  22ACMODELO:  12ST,  16ST,  25ST

Rifa  de  tambor

¿NECESITAS  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTANOS!

Machine Translated by Google



ADVERTENCIA:

Modelo 25ST

21.3

  2  

16ST

16.1

16AC

16.1

22AC12AC

12

Acrílico

22.2

pulgadas

Material  principal  Acero  Latón  chapado

(longitud)

12ST

11.6Tamaño  de  la  jaula

artículo.

2.  Utilícelo  únicamente  según  lo  previsto.

1.  Trabaje  en  un  entorno  de  trabajo  seguro.  Mantenga  su  área  de  trabajo  limpia,  bien  
iluminada  y  libre  de  distracciones.

3.  Este  producto  no  es  un  juguete  y  no  debe  ser  utilizado  por  niños.  No  permita  que  jueguen  ni  salten.

usted  consigue  los  mejores  resultados  posibles.

Los  productos  que  aparecen  en  este  catálogo  pueden  ser  de  color  diferente  al  real.

  Lea  todas  las  instrucciones  antes  de  usarlo.  La  información  le  ayudará.

Muchas  gracias  por  elegir  este  Tambor  de  Rifa.

en  el  producto.

GUARDE  ESTAS  INSTRUCCIONES

MODELO  Y  PARÁMETROS

INSTRUCCIONES

Machine Translated by Google



�Copa  de  pie  antideslizante

Figura  11

1.  Instale  el  cojinete  como  se  muestra  en  la  Figura  11.

�Cojinete  �Conjunto  de  manija  �Tapa  del  orificio  de  sondeo

MONTAJE  Y  USO

  3  
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  4  

3.  Ajuste  la  tensión  del  tambor  accionando  esta  manija  como  se  muestra  en  la  Figura  13.

Figura  14

Figura  12

2.Instale  el  conjunto  del  mango  como  se  muestra  en  la  Figura  12.

Figura  13

4.  Instale  la  tapa  del  orificio  de  sondeo  como  se  muestra  en  la  Figura  14.

Machine Translated by Google



MANTENIMIENTO

Figura  15.

5.  Instale  el  soporte  de  pie  antideslizante  como  se  muestra  en  la  Figura  15.

1.  Evite  la  exposición  prolongada  al  sol  para  evitar  el  envejecimiento.

  5  
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REPRESENTANTE  CE

REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

  6  

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITADA.

Carretera  de  Londres,  StainesuponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Fráncfort  del  Meno.

ECrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Oficina  147,  Centurion  House,

Importado  a  Australia:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD,  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD
Nueva  Gales  del  Sur  2122  Australia

Dirección:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  
shanghai  200000  CN.

Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.,  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim
Lugar,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Machine Translated by Google



Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Tamburo  della  lotteria

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  

elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  competitivi.
"Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  utilizzata  rappresenta  

solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  ottenere  acquistando  determinati  utensili  con  noi  rispetto  ai  
principali  marchi  principali  e  non  significa  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  di  utensili  da  noi  

offerti.  Ti  ricordiamo  gentilmente  di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  noi  se  
stai  effettivamente  risparmiando  la  metà  rispetto  ai  principali  marchi  principali.

Machine Translated by Google
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Questa  è  l'istruzione  originale,  si  prega  di  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  del  

manuale  prima  di  utilizzare.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  

utente.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.  Vi  preghiamo  di  

perdonarci  se  non  vi  informeremo  di  nuovo  se  ci  sono  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  sul  

nostro  prodotto.

Hai  domande  sul  prodotto?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?  Non  esitare  a  contattarci:  

Supporto  

tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/

support

-  1  -

MODELLO:  12-ACÿ16-ACÿ22-ACMODELLO:  12-STÿ16-STÿ25-ST

HAI  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

Tamburo  della  lotteria

Machine Translated by Google



AVVERTIMENTO:

Acrilico

pollici

22.2

Materiale  principale  Acciaio  Ottonato

(lunghezza)

12-SETTIMANE

11.6

-  2  -

Modello 25-SETTIMANE

Dimensioni  della  gabbia 21.3

16-SETTIMANA

16.1

16-AC 22-CA

16.112

12-CA

1.  Operare  in  un  ambiente  di  lavoro  sicuro.  Mantenere  l'area  di  lavoro  pulita,  ben  illuminata  

e  libera  da  distrazioni.

2.  Utilizzare  solo  come  previsto.

articolo.

3.  Questo  non  è  un  giocattolo,  non  adatto  all'uso  da  parte  dei  bambini.  Non  lasciare  che  i  bambini  giochino  o  saltino

si  ottengono  i  migliori  risultati  possibili.

I  prodotti  riportati  in  questo  catalogo  potrebbero  essere  di  colore  diverso  da  quello  reale

-  Si  prega  di  leggere  tutte  le  istruzioni  prima  di  utilizzarlo.  Le  informazioni  saranno  utili

Grazie  mille  per  aver  scelto  questo  Raffle  Drum.

sul  prodotto.

SALVA  QUESTE  ISTRUZIONI

MODELLO  E  PARAMETRI

ISTRUZIONI

Machine Translated by Google



ÿPiedino  antiscivolo

Figura  1-1

1.  Installare  il  cuscinetto  come  mostrato  nella  Figura  1-1.

ÿCuscinetto  ÿGruppo  maniglia  ÿCoperchio  foro  di  sondaggio

MONTAGGIO  E  UTILIZZO

-  3  -
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3.  Regolare  la  tenuta  del  tamburo  azionando  questa  maniglia  come  mostrato  nella  Figura  1-3.

Figura  1-2

2.  Installare  il  gruppo  maniglia  come  mostrato  nella  Figura  1-2.

4.  Installare  il  coperchio  del  foro  di  polling  come  mostrato  nella  Figura  1-4.

Figura  1-3

Figura  1-4

Machine Translated by Google



MANUTENZIONE

Figura  1-5.

5.  Installare  il  piedino  antiscivolo  come  mostrato  nella  Figura  1-5.

1.  Evitare  l'esposizione  prolungata  al  sole  per  prevenire  l'invecchiamento.

-  5  -
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RAPPRESENTANZA  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

Rappresentante  della  CE

-  6  -

CONSULENZA  YH  LIMITATA.

Via  Roma,  101,  00186  Roma,  Italia

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Francoforte  sul  Meno.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Ufficio  147,  Centurion  House,

Nuovo  Galles  del  Sud  2122  Australia

Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD,  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Indirizzo:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  

shanghai  200000  CN.

Luogo,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Importato  negli  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.,  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

Machine Translated by Google



Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  

elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Bęben  losujący

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  

elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Nadal  staramy  się  oferować  Państwu  narzędzia  w  konkurencyjnych  cenach.
„Oszczędź  połowę”,  „Połowa  ceny”  lub  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  nas  stanowią  

jedynie  szacunkowe  oszczędności,  jakie  możesz  uzyskać,  kupując  u  nas  określone  narzędzia  w  
porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami  i  niekoniecznie  oznaczają  one  objęcie  wszystkich  kategorii  narzędzi  

oferowanych  przez  nas.  Uprzejmie  przypominamy,  aby  dokładnie  sprawdzić,  czy  składając  u  nas  
zamówienie  faktycznie  oszczędzasz  połowę  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami.

Machine Translated by Google
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Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?  Skontaktuj  się  z  
nami:  Wsparcie  

techniczne  i  certyfikat  E-Gwarancji  www.vevor.com/support

To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja,  przed  użyciem  należy  uważnie  przeczytać  wszystkie  
instrukcje.  VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  interpretację  naszej  instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  
będzie  zależał  od  produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  Prosimy  o  wybaczenie,  że  nie  poinformujemy  
Cię  ponownie,  jeśli  w  naszym  produkcie  pojawią  się  jakiekolwiek  aktualizacje  technologiczne  lub  
oprogramowania.

-  1  -

MODEL:  12-AC,  16-AC,  22-ACMODEL:  12-ST,  16-ST,  25-ST

POTRZEBUJESZ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!

Bęben  losujący
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OSTRZEŻENIE:

Rozmiar  klatki

25-ST

21.3

-  2  -

16-ST

16.1

16-prąd

16.1

22-Ak12-prąd

12

Akryl

22.2

cale

Materiał  główny  Stal  Mosiądz  platerowany

(długość)

12-ST

11.6

Model

przedmiot.

2.  Używać  wyłącznie  zgodnie  z  przeznaczeniem.

1.  Pracuj  w  bezpiecznym  środowisku  pracy.  Utrzymuj  miejsce  pracy  w  czystości,  dobrym  
oświetleniu  i  bez  rozpraszaczy.

osiągniesz  najlepsze  możliwe  rezultaty.

Produkty  prezentowane  w  tym  katalogu  mogą  różnić  się  kolorem  od  rzeczywistego.

-  Przed  użyciem  przeczytaj  wszystkie  instrukcje.  Informacje  te  pomogą

Dziękujemy  bardzo  za  wybranie  bębna  losującego.

na  produkcie.

ZAPISZ  TE  INSTRUKCJE

3.  To  nie  jest  zabawka,  nie  do  użytku  przez  dzieci.  Nie  pozwalaj  dzieciom  bawić  się  ani  skakać.

MODEL  I  PARAMETRY

INSTRUKCJE

Machine Translated by Google



1.  Zamontuj  łożysko  tak,  jak  pokazano  na  rysunku  1-1.

Rysunek  1-1

�Antypoślizgowa  podstawka  pod  nóżkę

�Łożysko  �Zespół  uchwytu  �Osłona  otworu  sondy

MONTAŻ  I  UŻYTKOWANIE

-  3  -
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-  4  -

3.  Wyreguluj  szczelność  bębna  za  pomocą  tej  rączki,  jak  pokazano  na  rysunku  1-3.

Rysunek  1-4

Rysunek  1-2

2.  Zamontuj  zespół  uchwytu  zgodnie  z  rysunkiem  1-2.

Rysunek  1-3

4.  Zamontuj  osłonę  otworu  sondującego,  jak  pokazano  na  rysunku  1-4.

Machine Translated by Google



KONSERWACJA

Rysunek  1-5.

5.  Zamontuj  podnóżek  antypoślizgowy  zgodnie  z  rysunkiem  1-5.

1.  Unikaj  długotrwałego  wystawiania  się  na  działanie  promieni  słonecznych,  aby  zapobiec  starzeniu  się  skóry.

-  5  -

Machine Translated by Google



REP  WIELKIEJ  BRYTANII

Przedstawiciel  UE

-  6  -

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  nad  Menem.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Biuro  147,  Centurion  House,

NSW  2122  Australia
Importowane  do  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD,  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  
szanghaj  200000  CN.

Importowane  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.,  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim
Miejsce,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730
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Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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